2024-2025 School Calendar

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024
Su M Tu W Th Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

12 [ 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Total student days-18

December 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1.2 3 4 5 6 7

8 911 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 |2Q_ 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Total student days-15

1,2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 i 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24|25 26
27 28 29 30

Total student days-19

January 2025
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 “1X_ 18
19 120 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Total student days-21

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2

3 4 5787 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 0B 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 3 _ 28 29 30

Total student days-17

February 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1

23| 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 M 15
16 |17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

Total student days-19

May 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 1 2 3 4 5 12 3
2 3 40 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 “N_ 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 112 13 14 15 16 17

16 17 18[19]20 21| 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 °%3_ 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 &§ 31
30 31
Total student days-20 Total student days-16 Total student days-21

June 2025 Back to School Night Back to School Night
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 9/9- Middle School 6:00pm-7:00pm-6th 9/17- Cambridge 6:30pm-7:30pm

1.2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 724728 26 27 28

29 30
Total student days-17

grade, 7:30pm-8:30pm 7th & 8th grades
9/10- Ravine Drive 6:30pm
9/11- High school 6:30pm-8:30pm
9/16- Cliffwood 6:30pm
*Please refer to the 2nd page for Parent Conferences 1/2 day for students

B PROM-1/2 day for HS students and staff gm day for Pre-K Students ONLY
First 2 days of school-1/2 day students only

School Closed Professional Development (no school for students)
A 1/2 day students and teachers only

\ Early dismissal students and staff 1/2 day for K-8 students
*NOTE: 3 extra days have been built into the calendar for emergencies,weather closings,etc. Each day not used the Board approval 9/26/2024
Student total days=183

Staff total days =187

9/18- Lloyd 6:30pm 4th grade,

7:45pm 5th grade
9/19- Strathmore 6:30pm-7:30pm

district will be closed: June 25, June 24 and June 23 (in this order).If additional emergency days need to be made up,they may be
deducted from holiday weekends,spring break and if necessary as 1/2 days on June 26,27,30 2025 at the discretion of the Superintendent.

Sep 3-4 Inservice day Jan 17 Early dismissal for students and staff
Sep 5 First day for students/Early Dismissal students only Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day- school closed
Sep 6 Early dismissal students only Feb 3 Early dismissal for K-8 students

Oct 3-4 Rosh Hashanah- school closed Feb 14 Early dismissal for students and staff
Oct 11 Yom Kippur-school closed Feb 17 President's Day- school closed

Oct 14 Inservice day-no school for students March 5 Inservice day -no school for students
Oct 31 Early dismissal for students and teachers March 19 Early dismissal for Pre-K students ONLY
Nov 7-8 NJEA convention -school closed Apr 11 Early dismissal for students and staff
Nov 15 Early dismissal for K-8 students Apr 14-21 Spring break -school closed

Nov 27 Early dismissal for students and staff May 23 Early dismissal for students and staff
Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving-school closed May 26 Memorial Day - school closed

Dec 10 Early Dismissal for Pre-K Students ONLY Jun 19 Juneteenth-school closed

Dec 20 Early dismissal for students and staff Jun 24 Tentative MAMS graduation day

Dec 23 - Jan 1 Winter Break - school closed Jun 25 Tentative HS graduation day




MATAWAN- ABERDEEN REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Marking Period Dates

Markin Start Number
Periodg Date End Date of Days
1st 09/05/24 | 11/14/24 | 45 days
2nd 11/15/24 | 01/31/25 | 45 days
3rd 02/03/25 | 04/08/25 | 45 days
4th 04/09/25 | 06/25/25 | 48 days

Preschool Trimesters

Marking
Period

Start
Date

End Date

Number
of Days

1st

09/05/24

12/09/24

60 days

2nd

12/10/24

03/18/25

60 days

3rd

03/19/25

06/25/25

63 days

Parent Conferences
Schools have "2 days on their DESIGNATED conference day

MRHS

MAMS

LRES

STES

RDES

CLES

CPES

12/03/24

12/05/24

01/13/25

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

evening

evening

evening

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

12/04/24

12/06/24

01/14/25

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

evening

evening

evening

evening

04/01/25

03/13/25

01/15/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

afternoon

evening

evening

evening

evening

evening

evening

04/02/25

03/14/25

01/16/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

evening

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

* ALL HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS have '~ DAYS on Midterms and Final Exams

High School Midterm Dates

Tuesday-January 28, 2025
Wednesday-January 29, 2025
Thursday-January 30, 2025
Friday-January 31, 2025

High School Final Exam Dates
Tuesday- June 17, 2025
Wednesday- June 18, 2025
Friday-June 20, 2025
Monday-June 23, 2025



	YearlyCalendar
	Important Dates

