# **Matawan-Aberdeen Regional School District**

### 2024-2025 School Calendar

	September 2024							
Su	М	Tu	W	Τ̈́h	F	Sa		
1	2	3	4	55	5 <b>6</b> 3	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

Total student days-18

December 2024								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

Total student days-15

March 2025								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
	1							
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

Total student days-20

	June 2025								
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	26	26	27	28			
29	30								
Takala	4 4	4-1-1	7						

Total student days-17

School Closed

Early dismissal students and staff

\*NOTE: 3 extra days have been built into the calendar for emergencies, weather closings, etc. Each day not used the district will be closed: June 25, June 24 and June 23 (in this order). If additional emergency days need to be made up, they may be deducted from holiday weekends, spring break and if necessary as 1/2 days on June 26,27,30 2025 at the discretion of the Superintendent.

Inservice day Sep 3-4 Sep 5 First day for students/Early Dismissal students only Early dismissal students only Sep 6 Oct 3-4 Rosh Hashanah- school closed

Oct 11	Yom Kippur-school closed
Oct 14	Inservice day-no school for students
Oct 31	Early dismissal for students and teachers
Nov 7-8	NJEA convention -school closed
Nov 15	Early dismissal for K-8 students
Nov 27	Early dismissal for students and staff
Nov 28-29	Thanksgiving-school closed
Dec 10	Early Dismissal for Pre-K Students ONLY
Dec 20	Early dismissal for students and staff
Dec 23 - Jan 1	Winter Break - school closed

October 2024							
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	<b>31</b>			

Total student days-19

January 2025							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	X	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

Total student days-21

April 2025								
Su <b>M Tu W Th F</b> Sa								
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	X	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

Total student days-16

### Back to School Night

9/9- Middle School 6:00pm-7:00pm-6th grade, 7:30pm-8:30pm 7th & 8th grades

9/10- Ravine Drive 6:30pm

9/11- High school 6:30pm-8:30pm

9/16- Cliffwood 6:30pm

#### **November 2024** W Sa Su M Tu Th F 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 (15)16 17 20 22 23 18 19 21 24 25 26 28 29 30 27

Total student days-17

February 2025							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	74	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28		

Total student days-19

	May 2025							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

Total student days-21

# **Back to School Night**

9/17- Cambridge 6:30pm-7:30pm

9/18- Lloyd 6:30pm 4th grade,

7:45pm 5th grade

9/19- Strathmore 6:30pm-7:30pm

### \*Please refer to the 2nd page for Parent Conferences 1/2 day for students

PROM-1/2 day for HS students and staff

PD Professional Development (no school for students) 1/2 day for K-8 students

1/2 day for Pre-K Students ONLY

First 2 days of school-1/2 day students only 1/2 day students and teachers only

Board approval 9/26/2024

Student total days=183

Staff total days =187

Jan 17	Early dismissal for students and staff
Jan 20	Martin Luther King Day- school closed
Feb 3	Early dismissal for K-8 students
Feb 14	Early dismissal for students and staff
Feb 17	President's Day- school closed
March 5	Inservice day -no school for students
March 19	Early dismissal for Pre-K students ONLY
Apr 11	Early dismissal for students and staff
Apr 14-21	Spring break -school closed
May 23	Early dismissal for students and staff
May 26	Memorial Day - school closed
Jun 19	Juneteenth-school closed
Jun 24	Tentative MAMS graduation day
Jun 25	Tentative HS graduation day

# MATAWAN- ABERDEEN REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

### **Marking Period Dates**

Marking	Start	End Date	Number
Period	Date		of Days
1st	09/05/24	11/14/24	45 days
2nd	11/15/24	01/31/25	45 days
3rd	02/03/25	04/08/25	45 days
4th	04/09/25	06/25/25	48 days

### **Preschool Trimesters**

Marking Period	Start Date	End Date	Number of Days	
1st	09/05/24	12/09/24	60 days	
2nd	12/10/24	03/18/25	60 days	
3rd	03/19/25	06/25/25	63 days	

### **Parent Conferences**

# Schools have ½ days on their DESIGNATED conference day

MRHS	MAMS	LRES	STES	RDES	CLES	CPES
12/03/24	12/05/24	01/13/25	12/03/24	12/03/24	12/03/24	12/03/24
evening	evening	evening	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon
12/04/24	12/06/24	01/14/25	12/04/24	12/04/24	12/04/24	12/04/24
afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	evening	evening	evening	evening
04/01/25	03/13/25	01/15/25	03/11/25	03/11/25	03/11/25	03/11/25
afternoon	evening	evening	evening	evening	evening	evening
04/02/25	03/14/25	01/16/25	03/12/25	03/12/25	03/12/25	03/12/25
evening	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon

# \*\* ALL HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS have ½ DAYS on Midterms and Final Exams High School Midterm Dates High School Final Exam Dates

Tuesday-January 28, 2025 Wednesday-January 29, 2025 Thursday-January 30, 2025 Friday-January 31, 2025

Tuesday- June 17, 2025 Wednesday- June 18, 2025 Friday-June 20, 2025 Monday-June 23, 2025